

HILO HATTIE TO CELEBRATE GRAND OPENING OF WHALERS VILLAGE SHOP

□ *MEDIA ALERT/PHOTO OPPORTUNITY* □ *Hawaiian Blessing and Ribbon Cutting to Take Place Tuesday, February 1 at 9am*

LAHAINA, HI, UNITED STATES, January 29, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- WHAT:

Hilo Hattie, which offers a wide assortment of Hawaiian fashions, gifts, souvenirs, beach accessories, gourmet foods and more, will celebrate the grand opening of its store in <u>Whalers</u> <u>Village</u>, Tuesday, Feb. 1 at 9am. Beginning with an authentic Hawaiian Blessing performed by Kumu Ulu, festivities will also include a ribbon cutting ceremony with the following individuals in attendance:

• Elilo Hattie Maui Island Manager
Mike Tuttle
• Whalers Village General Manager:
Melissa Agiular
• Marketing Manager: T.J. Jahan
• Maui Visitors Bureau Director of
Public Relations and Marketing Leanne
Pletcher

Founded in 1963, <u>Hilo Hattie is</u> <u>comprised of five stores throughout</u> <u>the Hawaiian Islands</u> making them Hawaii's largest retailer and manufacturer of Hawaii fashions and gifts. Voted by Hawaii residents as "<u>The</u> <u>Best Place for Hawaiian Fashions</u>" since



Hilo Hattie logo



Hilo Hattie Whalers Village Storefront



Whalers Village Logo

2001, Hilo Hattie offers the best values, largest selection of Made-in-Hawaii gifts, and a 100% quality guarantee. The store has been open for one year, but the Grand Opening was delayed until now!

Located on Kaanapali Parkway in Lahaina, Whalers Village features more than 91 stores and restaurants such as Lululemon, Billabong, Louis Vuitton, Tourneau, Hula Grill and Ono Gelato. Please visit whalersvillage.com

WHERE: Whalers Village, 2435 Kaanapali Parkway, Lahaina, HI 967610

WHEN: Tuesday, February 1 at 9 am

CONTACT:Mike Tuttle, Hilo Hattie, mtuttle@hilohattie.com

Patricia Monick Covert Communication email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/561813025

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.